Fixture
Type
Applications
	 Designed for indoor or outdoor
use, StepLite Series is ideal for many
applications including the amusement,
recreation, and architectural industries.
StepLite is excellent for path lighting, step

IN-B .86 Watt Incandescent 90,000 hrs. .86 209 26’ 30’ 50’ 65’ 100’ 130’ 200’
V3
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
STL6700
Ex: STL6700 6” LED-3.0K CL Wet
Series Spacing Lamp Lens Dry or Wet
STL6700 1” O/C LED-3.0K Clear (CL) Indoor (Dry)
1.5” O/C LED-5.0K Smoke (SL) Outdoor (Wet)
2” O/C LED-R
3” O/C LED-G
4” O/C LED-B
6” O/C LED-A
8” O/C IN-A
12” O/C IN-B
Manufactured in U.S.A.
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
Notes
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. # 431• Anaheim, CA 92806
TF: 800.921.CALI (2254) • PH: 714-535-7900 • FX: 714.535.7902
Web site: www.calilighting.com • E-mail: info@calilighting.com
Copyright 2012 © CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior noticesV3